Non licenciés

3 inscrits

Nom
CARRE
LE JEUNE

SOSSON

Quimper 29

16 inscrits

Nom
BOENNEC
BOENNEC
BOENNEC
COEFFE
GRAFFIN
PECOURT
PERRAULT
PERSON
PETON
ROBIC
SOSSON
SOSSON
THOMAS
VOLANT
VOLANT

VOLANT

Liste de départ par club

Prénom
Meriadeg
Tiaré

Isabelle

Prénom
Lilwen
Mahé
Mikaél
Michel
Denis
Sébastien
Guillaume
Guiléne
Loic
Francois
Aurélien
Kévin
Elouan
Sophie
Stéphane

Typhaine

O'Feu #2

22 novembre 2025 a 10:30

Numéro SI

Numéro Sl

8006970

8539443

8512610

1603066

8191070

8160208

8180176

8160875

8118143

8418148

1971826

8191968

1828002

Circuit

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Circuit

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score

Course au score



