Liste de départ par club

O'Feu #2

22 novembre 2025 à 10:30

Non licenciés

3 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
CARRÉ	Meriadeg		Course au score
LE JEUNE	Tiaré		Course au score
SOSSON	Isabelle		Course au score

Quimper 29

16 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
BOENNEC	Lilwen	8006970	Course au score
BOENNEC	Mahé	8539443	Course au score
BOENNEC	Mikaël	8512610	Course au score
COEFFE	Michel	1603066	Course au score
GRAFFIN	Denis	8191070	Course au score
PECOURT	Sébastien	8160208	Course au score
PERRAULT	Guillaume	8180176	Course au score
PERSON	Guilène		Course au score
PETON	Loïc		Course au score
ROBIC	François	8160875	Course au score
SOSSON	Aurélien	8118143	Course au score
SOSSON	Kévin	8418148	Course au score
THOMAS	Elouan		Course au score
VOLANT	Sophie	1971826	Course au score
VOLANT	Stéphane	8191968	Course au score
VOLANT	Typhaine	1828002	Course au score